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Introduction
During July and August 2023 we are pleased  
to offer a series of non-residential activities  
for young people with additional needs.

There will be an opportunity to take part in a range of  
practical activities, including agriculture and countryside,  
horse care, sport and recreation, and cookery. 

• �Applicants do not need to be current or potential  
students of Moulton College.

• Applicants need to be aged 14 or over.

• �Attendance can be for one day or for a  
number of days across the period.



Date Morning
9.00am – 12.00pm

Afternoon 
1.00pm – 4.30pm

Wednesday 5 July Animal Care Recreation

Thursday 6 July Cookery Horse Care

Wednesday 12 July Recreation Bakery

Thursday 13 July Bakery Recreation

Wednesday 19 July Bakery Horse Care

Thursday 20 July Cookery Animal Care

Wednesday 26 July Cookery Recreation

Thursday 27 July Animal Care Cookery

Wednesday 2 August Countryside Recreation

Thursday 3 August Cookery Countryside

Wednesday 9 August Countryside Cookery

Thursday 10 August Cookery Animal Care

Planned Activities Activities may be subject to 
change without notice

Cost
The cost is £45 per person, per day. It is anticipated 
that young people may use their personal budgets 
to finance this activity, where applicable. There  
will be a ratio of two staff to 10 young people.  
If extra support or any personal care is required,  
the young person will need to bring a carer  
with them (with DBS clearance). If you wish to 
discuss the course content please contact John 
Briers at the College on 01604 491131.



Find out more  
about our inclusive  

learning environment  
on our website:

moulton.ac.uk
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MOULTON CAMPUS
West Street, Moulton, 
Northamptonshire NN3 7RR
Telephone: 01604 491131 DH265/0523




